
2009 Jr/Sr High Testing Final List 
Category Student School Place Rank 
302 Old Testament Bible Knowledge 
  Kristen MacMillan 523 1 Excellent 
  Isabella Gillogly 523 2 Excellent 
  Kate Wyrick 516 3  
  Chelsea Zeigler 516 3  
  Dustin Brecht 529   
  Chad Parke 529   
  Jeb Drum 530   
  Russell Watkins 516   
  Logan Hunt 523   
  Travis Belyus 522   
  Adam Blankenship 530   
  Rachel Cherry 593   
  Matthew Hayes 514   
303 New Testament Bible Knowledge 
  Kristen MacMillan 523 1  
  Cherith Riley 557 2  
  Andrew Byers 516 3  
  Isabella Gillogly 523   
  Leanne Abercrombie 566   
  Tara Warren 593   
  Mark Cormack 557   
  Dustin Brecht 529   
  Matthew Hayes 514   
  Hunter Moore 522   
  Chad Parke 529   
  Caleb Martin 522   
378 Creative Writing: Poetry 
  Josiah Yates 540 1 Superior 
  Graycin Quillin 531 2 Superior 
  Reagan Hill 512 3 Excellent 
  Autumn Hodge 593  Excellent 
  Kelsey Morgan 512  Excellent 
  Donna Lewis 512   
  Jessica Ho 530   
  Ryan McCormick 512   
  Megan Gilmore 530   
  Tate Anderson 512   
  Jessica Dorey 540   
  Zane Barnam 516   
379 English 
  David Thomas 522 1 Superior 
  Whitney Atkinson 529 2 Excellent 
  Brittany Clark 512 3 Excellent 
  Madison Vanderlip 529  Excellent 
 

Category Student School Place Rank 
379 English (cont’d.) 
  Destinee Gilbert 514  Excellent 
  Leon Tran 539  Excellent 
  Kelsey Morgan 512   
  Isabella Gillogly 523   
  Heather McRorie 529   
  Aakash Patel 529   
  Kelsie Rivera 530   
  Stacey Coulter 530   
  Kate Wyrick 516   
  Elizabeth Miles 522   
  Wyatt Chapman 529   
  Jessi Lee 526   
  Ben Hall 522   
  Brandon Dechant 523   
  Carley Eubanks 529   
  Victoria Kring 514   
  Lorin Pegram 523   
  Dillon Jackson 529   
  Danielle Vaughn 530   
  Cherith Riley 557   
  Katelin Harper 522   
  Karlie Brown 530   
  Webb Kosin 512   
  Dylan Thompson 512   
  Bryant Sawyer 512   
  Jairus Stoudenmire 590   
  Anna Mintz 523   
  Collin Arnold 523   
  Jordan Felix 530   
380 Expository Writing: Essay 
  Terry Pang 530 1 Excellent 
  Brittany Clark 512 2 Excellent 
  Megan Kingsley 512 3  
  Jessica Ho 530   
  Sarah Martell 593   
  Reagan Hill 512   
  Enoch Lowther 583   
  Sandy Pang 530   
  Kira Crenshaw 530   
  Emilee Todd 512   
  Rachel Frost 512   
  Tyler Rogers 516   
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382 History/Geography 
  Andrew Byers 516 1 Superior 
  Sam Veremchuk 539 2 Excellent 
  John Riggins 531 3 Excellent 
  DJ McDonald 512   
  Brittany Clark 512   
  Josiah Yates 540   
  Allison Schell 523   
  Travis Belyus 522   
  Hayden Mullen 531   
  Dylan Thompson 512   
  Dillon Jackson 529   
  Lorin Pegram 523   
  Jesse Stowers 526   
  Aimee Horton 531   
  Isabella Gillogly 523   
  Joseph Stephens 531   
  Chad Parke 529   
  Jordan Felix 530   
  Kasi Zeigler 530   
  Kody Hall 514   
  Wyatt Chapman 529   
  Tyler Rogers 516   
  Elizabeth Isaacs 529   
  Chandler Grant 514   
  Madison Vanderlip 529   
  Kelsey Morgan 512   
  Victoria Pujdak 523   
  Logan Hunt 523   
  Webb Kosin 512   
  Noah Edmonds 531   
  Ryan McCormick 512   
  Chris Fludd 530   
  Alex Hawkins 531   
  Emilee Todd 512   
  Cass Batton 522   
  Heather Thurman 529   
  Ethan Jacobs 512   
  Rachel Frost 512   
  Harrison Alexander 539   
  Megan Kingsley 512   
  Renee Frost 512   
  Josh Luellen 530   
  Tara Warren 593   
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383 General Math 
  Josiah Yates 540 1 Excellent 
  Jared Swavely 523 1 Excellent 
  Jesse Stowers 526 3  
  Ryan Counts 581   
  Elizabeth Isaacs 529   
  Heather McRorie 529   
  Danielle Vaughn 530   
  Katelin Harper 522   
  Wyatt Chapman 529   
  Brandon Dechant 523   
  Raj Patel 529   
  Travis Belyus 522   
  Elizabeth Miles 522   
  Dustin Brecht 529   
  Dillon Jackson 529   
  Taylor Simpson 529   
  AJ Zeigler 530   
  Jonah Simmons 531   
  Brandon Lunguy 523   
  Aakash Patel 529   
  Kasi Zeigler 530   
  Carley Eubanks 529   
  Heather Thurman 529   
  Caleb Watson 523   
  Kody Hall 514   
  Zane Barnam 516   
  Sam Veremchuk 539   
  Stacey Coulter 530   
  Kaitlin Seward 530   
  Chris Fludd 530   
  Cody Crisp 526   
  Jordan Felix 530   
  Alyssa Hart 531   
  Dominiquie Joseph 535   
  Kayli Treptau 539   
  Jessica Ho 530   
  Kelsie Rivera 530   
  Sandy Pang 530   
  Victoria Kring 514   
  Jairus Stoudenmire 590   
  Bo Cooley 514   
  Rachel Cherry 593   
  Karlie Brown 530   
  Ashley Cookey-Gam 535   
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383 General Math (cont’d.) 
  Kira Crenshaw 530   
  Alexis Hicks 530   
  Taylor Oldham 530   
  Nicholas Canty 535   
  Mason Roach 516   
384 Pre-Algebra 
  David Thomas 522 1  
  Addie Johnson 529 2  
  Ben Hall 522 3  
  Johnny Tran 539 3  
  Vivian Okkerse 516   
  Webb Kosin 512   
  Austin Seiber 539   
  Isabella Gillogly 523   
  Donna Lewis 512   
  Brittany Clark 512   
  Lucas Davis 540   
  Renee Frost 512   
  Matthew Hayes 514   
  Hannah Davidson 590   
  Aakash Patel 529   
  Miranda Hannah 522   
  Allison Schell 523   
  AJ Zeigler 530   
  Savannah Humanik 529   
  Claudia McGarity 521   
  Dylan Thompson 512   
  Ryan McCormick 512   
  Kate Wyrick 516   
  Olivia Holmes 583   
  Megan Kingsley 512   
  Tyler Rogers 516   
  Graham Jackson 512   
  Alexis Hicks 530   
  Chris Fludd 530   
  Logan Hunt 523   
385 Algebra I 
  Bridgette Smith 516 1  
  Olivia Oliver 530 2  
  Jared Swavely 523 2  
  Lorin Pegram 523   
  Chelsea Zeigler 516   
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385 Algebra I (cont’d.) 
  Adam Blankenship 530   
  Kelsey Morgan 512   
  Niki Patel 530   
  Collin Arnold 523   
  Jeb Drum 530   
  Candice Tate 581   
  Terry Pang 530   
388 Science 
  David Thomas 522 1  
  Nathan Stegenga 514 2  
  Justin Carroll 523 3  
  Lucas Davis 540 3  
  Christopher Sullivan 521   
  Niki Patel 530   
  Olivia Oliver 530   
  Chandler Grant 514   
  Leon Tran 539   
  Anna Marie Nieves 531   
  Andrew Byers 516   
  Graham Jackson 512   
  Adam Blankenship 530   
  Addie Johnson 529   
  Logan Hunt 523   
  Isabella Gillogly 523   
  Austin Seiber 539   
  Brandon Lunguy 523   
  Kira Crenshaw 530   
  Dillon Jackson 529   
  Raj Patel 529   
  Kaitlin Seward 530   
  Karlie Brown 530   
  Ryan McCormick 512   
  Dustin Brecht 529   
  Kelsey Morgan 512   
  Tyler Rogers 516   
  Jairus Stoudenmire 590   
  Wyatt Chapman 529   
  Brandon Dechant 523   
  Chris Fludd 530   
  Renee Frost 512   
  Alexandra Glampapa 557   
  Justin Felder 516   
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402 Old Testament Bible Knowledge: Genesis 
  Derek Renshaw 539 1 Excellent 
  Bradley Yeargin 522 2 Excellent 
  Darren Shaffer 539 3 Excellent 
  Taylor Jackson 512   
  Cathy Teel 531   
  Zach White 523   
  Carrie Kring 514   
  Marc Pagliuca 523   
  Gavin Lockaby 566   
  Sarah Baucom 529   
  Becca Naylor 514   
  Shana Pope 512   
  Jen Colwell 522   
  Zach Jones 522   
  Jamin Loomis 523   
  Morgan Green 522   
403 New Testament Bible Knowledge: Mark & Acts 
  Brittany Erkens 523 1  
  Derek Renshaw 539 2  
  Casey Lovegrove 523 3  
  Sarah Baucom 529   
  Ty Button 522   
  Taylor Jackson 512   
  Bradley Yeargin 522   
  Stephen Atkinson 529   
  Darren Shaffer 539   
  Jamin Loomis 523   
  Shana Pope 512   
  Emily Carter 583   
  April Ard 522   
  Crystal Price 529   
  Jordan Motes 590   
  O'Neil Tyson 529   
477 Accounting 
  Emmanuel Ramsey 593 1  
  Kristy Brecht 529 2  
478 Creative Writing: Poetry 
  Jennifer Henson 531 1 Superior 
  Duncan Perry 512 2 Excellent 
  Casey Lovegrove 523 3 Excellent 
  Shana Pope 512  Excellent 
  Jonathan Lewis 512  Excellent 
  Megan Wittibschlager 523  Excellent 
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478 Creative Writing: Poetry 
  Laurynn Gorski 522  Excellent 
  Sarah Allen 523  Excellent 
  Keven Pfenning 523  Excellent 
  Caleb Braswell 529  Excellent 
  Taylor Hodge 581  Excellent 
  Colton Beach 522  Excellent 
  O'Neil Tyson 529  Excellent 
  David Hart 529  Excellent 
  Victoria Stanley 514  Excellent 
  Erika Rape 529  Excellent 
  Kristy Brecht 529  Excellent 
  Katie Baucom 529  Excellent 
  Jen Colwell 522   
  Katie Smith 512   
  Taylor Self 529   
  Sarah Baucom 529   
  Kali Kalchthaler 514   
  Alicia Stanley 514   
  John Croom 593   
  Prince Shah 539   
479 English 
  Nathan Heavner 523 1 Superior 
  Stephen Atkinson 529 2 Superior 
  Daniel Atkinson 529 3 Superior 
  Jonathan Atkinson 529 3 Superior 
  Casey Lovegrove 523  Superior 
  Jennifer Henson 531  Superior 
  Jennifer Stogner 581  Superior 
  Katie Baucom 529  Excellent 
  Carole Abumoussa 523  Excellent 
  Stephanie Kight 531  Excellent 
  Kaytie Stine 523  Excellent 
  Ashli Sellers 529  Excellent 
  Erika Rape 529  Excellent 
  Emily Godwin 566  Excellent 
  Tabitha Hoyt 539  Excellent 
  Marlena Brdar 531  Excellent 
  Laurynn Gorski 522  Excellent 
  Victoria Murray 530  Excellent 
  Jonathan Jordan 557  Excellent 
  Candace Hendsbee 523  Excellent 
  Sarah Baucom 529  Excellent 
  Brooke Clark 512  Excellent 
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479 English (cont’d.) 
  Andrew Stephens 531  Excellent 
  Duncan Perry 512  Excellent 
  Candace Wilcox 583   
  Olivia Ballard 523   
  Ashley Williams 539   
  Rebecca Edwards 516   
  Hunter Parnell 529   
  Keenan Lineback 512   
  Paige Benton 529   
  Alaina Mullinax 590   
  Carrie Kring 514   
  Abigail Horton 529   
  Pooja Patel 530   
  Shana Pope 512   
  Brittany Timbes 512   
  Meredith Harrelson 516   
  Becca Naylor 514   
  Elizabeth Vaughan 512   
  Kristina McClellan 523   
  Morgan Green 522   
  Andrea Wright 512   
  Taylor Self 529   
  Katie Moon 590   
  Lindsey Morgan 512   
  Katie Smith 512   
  Tanner Johnson 512   
  Micah Orr 540   
  Amber Sutton 529   

  Dominique Harris-
Skeeter 516   

  Kristy Brecht 529   
  Brandon Thacker 531   
480 Expository Writing: Essay 
  Jonathan Lewis 512 1 Superior 
  Emily Upshur 530 2 Superior 
  Shana Pope 512 3 Superior 
  Duncan Perry 512  Superior 
  Jonathan Atkinson 529  Superior 
  Andrew Stephens 531  Superior 
  Stephen Atkinson 529  Superior 
  Casey Lovegrove 523  Superior 
  Bryson Gale 512  Superior 
  Katie Baucom 529  Superior 
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480 Expository Writing: Essay (cont’d.) 
  Carole Abumoussa 523  Superior 
  Frankie Stiles 593  Excellent 
  Dori Sanders 512  Excellent 
  Laurynn Gorski 522  Excellent 
  Sarah Baucom 529  Excellent 
  Lindsey Morgan 512  Excellent 
  Ryan Scott 522  Excellent 
  Nicole Schlecht 514   
  John Croom 593   
  Colby Causey 512   
  Prince Shah 539   
  Morgan Benton 512   
481 World History/Geography 
  James Kring 514 1 Excellent 
  Ty Button 522 2 Excellent 
  Emily Godwin 566 3 Excellent 
  Benjamin Baughan 523   
  Marc Pagliuca 523   
  Jamie Hunt 523   
  Will Guidinger 523   
  Stephen Atkinson 529   
  Daniel Atkinson 529   
  Matt Treptau 539   
  Hailey Karr 583   
  Jared Peek 514   
  Lindsey Morgan 512   
  Darby Voisin 531   
  Becky Jenerette 523   
  Hunter Parnell 529   
  Mikael Colangelo 590   
  O'Neil Tyson 529   
  Brandy Sauls 583   
482 US History/Geography 
  Christopher Byrd 581 1 Excellent 
  Greg Steele 531 2 Excellent 
  Ty Button 522 3  
  Daniel Busbee 522   
  Nathan Phillips 523   
  Jonathan Byars 516   
  Colby Causey 512   
  Michael Matthews 516   
  Daniel Atkinson 529   
  Casey Lovegrove 523   
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482 US History/Geography (cont’d.) 
  Dylan Talbert 516   
  Zach White 523   
  David Baker 530   
  Brittany Erkens 523   
  Carl Horton 531   
  Jamie Hunt 523   
  Laurynn Gorski 522   
  Marc Pagliuca 523   
  Jonathan Lewis 512   
  Emily Upshur 530   
  Lindsey Morgan 512   
  Joshua Kelley 516   
  Keven Pfenning 523   
  Emily Carter 583   
  Christine Upshur 530   
  Katie Baucom 529   
  Aaron Cates 530   
  Micah Orr 540   
  Tre Atkinson 516   
  Andrew Estes 539   
  Racheal Riffle 530   
  Tanner Johnson 512   
  Kim Ratliff 529   
  Paige Benton 529   
  Kristy Brecht 529   
  Hunter Parnell 529   
  Abigail Horton 529   
483 Algebra I 
  Evan Kosin 530 1 Excellent 
  Jonathan Atkinson 529 2 Excellent 
  Casey Curley 530 3  
  Sarah Baucom 529 3  
  Christian McDonald 522 3  
  Aaron Cates 530   
  Morgan Pierce 529   
  Gavin Lockaby 566   
  Kelly Anderson 530   
  Matthew Kaufman 531   
  Bianca Rogers 516   
  Emily Godwin 566   
  Nicole Schlecht 514   
  Blane White 530   
  Katie Baucom 529   
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483 Algebra I (cont’d.) 
  Sarah Powell 529   
  Christine Upshur 530   
  Tyler Jewell 593   
  Will Guidinger 523   
  Josh Felix 530   
  Alyssa Kiefer 530   
  Jared Peek 514   
  Craig MacMillan 523   
  Jonathan Armstrong 531   
  Olivia Ballard 523   
  Katlyn McCullough 539   
  Tanner Johnson 512   
  Daniil Veremchuk 539   
  Emily Upshur 530   
  Abbie Rysta 530   
  Kristina McClellan 523   
  Lamour Ault 557   
  Cody Gorski 522   
  Ethan Pegram 523   
  Anna King 516   
  Anthony Colangelo 590   
  Matthew Holliday 531   
  Lauren Ramey 514   
  Michael Cherry 516   
  Angel Nelson 530   
  Paige Benton 529   
  Zach Barnes 522   
  Chelsea Riley 530   
  Pooja Patel 530   
  O'Neil Tyson 529   
  Kristy Brecht 529   
  Hunter Parnell 529   
  Lindsey McDaniel 530   
  David Hart 529   
  Kayla Rivera 530   
  Abigail Horton 529   
  Mikael Colangelo 590   
  Jazmin Brown 590   
  Taylor Self 529   
  Amber Sutton 529   
484 Home Economics 
  Katie Colwell 522 1  
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485 Algebra/Geometry 
  Nathan Heavner 523 1 Excellent 
  Candace Hendsbee 523 2 Excellent 
  Jonathan Lewis 512 3  
  Brooke Clark 512   
  Zach White 523   
  Matt Treptau 539   
  Sarah Baucom 529   
  Tyler Jewell 593   
  Andrew Estes 539   
  Stephen Atkinson 529   
  Elizabeth Vaughan 512   
  Victoria Murray 530   
  Katie Baucom 529   
  Evan Kosin 530   
  Daniel Atkinson 529   
  Taylor Jackson 512   
  Jonathan Jordan 557   
  Lisa Car 593   
  Alissa Barnes 530   
  Dori Sanders 512   
  Racheal Riffle 530   
  Kristy Brecht 529   
  Aaron Cates 530   
  Travis Varner 530   
  Leigh Kosin 530   
  Jessica Hunt 522   
  Dakota Pruitt 530   
  Ashley Zeigler 530   
  Katie Smith 512   
  Lauren Newlands 512   
  Tre Atkinson 516   
  Keenan Lineback 512   
486 Advanced Math 
  Derek Renshaw 539 1 Superior 
  Daniel Busbee 522 2 Excellent 
  Isaac Lloyd 539 3  
  Bradley Yeargin 522   
  Lee Bullard 516   
  Nathan Heavner 523   
  Evan Kosin 530   
  Morgan Benton 512   
  Duncan Perry 512   
  Blane White 530   
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486 Advanced Math (cont’d.) 
  Michael Cherry 516   
  Bryson Gale 512   
  Casey Curley 530   
  Jen Colwell 522   
  Brandon Nicholson 522   
  Michael Frost 512   
  Alyssa Kiefer 530   
  Josh Felix 530   
  Shana Pope 512   
  Lindsey Morgan 512   
  Tyler Jewell 593   
487 Political Science/Economics 
  Daniel Busbee 522 1 Excellent 
  Greg Steele 531 2 Excellent 
  Michael Matthews 516 3  
  Isaac Lloyd 539   
  Joshua Kelley 516   
  Lee Bullard 516   
  Morgan Benton 512   
  James Kring 514   
  Morgan Swavely 523   
  Lindsey Morgan 512   
  Mallory James 516   
  Victoria Stanley 514   
  Gavin Lockaby 566   
488 Biology 
  Emily Godwin 566 1  
  Jonathan Lewis 512 2  
  Kristian Lemere 531 3  
  Zach Jones 522   
  Lee Bullard 516   
  Mark Czapiewski 523   
  Becca Naylor 514   
  Michael Frost 512   
  Taylor Self 529   
  Lamour Ault 557   
  Zach Massingale 530   
  Stephen Rollins 531   
  Erika Rape 529   
  Asha Jones 539   
  Michelle Minahan 530   
  Jesse Harper 539   
  Anthony Colangelo 590   
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489 Chemistry 
  Kristian Lemere 531 1  
  Jennifer Kight 531 2  
  David Green 522 3  
  Jonathan Jordan 557 3  
  Evan Kosin 530   
  Jonathan Byars 516   
490 Physics 
  Daniel Busbee 522 1  
  Bradley Yeargin 522 2  
  Isaac Lloyd 539 3  
  Evan Kosin 530   
  Carole Abumoussa 523   
  Kristian Lemere 531   
  Derek Renshaw 539   
  Mallory James 516   
491 Spanish 
  Gustavo Nieves-Lugo 523 1 Superior 
  Carole Abumoussa 523 2 Superior 
  Judy Aguilar 522 3 Excellent 
  Michelle Minahan 530  Excellent 
  Francisca Ontiveros 590  Excellent 
  Rebecca Lewis 512   
  Darren Shaffer 539   

Category Student School Place Rank 
491 Spanish (cont’d.) 
  Zach Massingale 530   
  Pablo Gonzalez 540   
  Bianca Rogers 516   
  Katie Baucom 529   
  Aaron Cates 530   
  Ashley Williams 539   
  Ashley Zeigler 530   
  Josh Felix 530   
  David Hart 529   
  Zach Jones 522   
493 Music Theory 
  Laurynn Gorski 522 1 Excellent 
  Naomi Baker 530 2  
  Ashley Zeigler 530 3  
  Carrie Pitts 530 3  
  Morgan Pierce 529   
  Nicole Schlecht 514   
  Dori Sanders 512   
  Kristina McClellan 523   
  Trevor Sullivan 529   
494 Original Hymn Arrangement 
  Colton Beach 522 1 Excellent 

 


